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I. Center Identification
Organization

Name: NAAB ROAD SURGERY CENTER, LLC

Street Address: 8260 Naab Road
City: Indianapolis

County: Marion
Administrator Name: John Keller
Administrator Email: jkeller@nrscllc.com

ASC Web Address: www.naabrdsurgerycenter.com
 Fiscal Year: 2015

Accredited: Yes No
Name of Accrediting Body: AAAHC

Deemed Status: Yes No

Corporate Tax Status: For Profit Non Profit
 

II. Identification of Surgical Resources

Number of operating rooms 6

Number of procedure rooms 1

 

III. Utilization Statistics 

A. Total Patients and Procedures

Time Period Number of Patients Number of
Procedures

Persons Served in twelvemonth period 5756 9380

B. Ten Most Frequent Surgical Procedures Performed
CPT Code Total Procedures

66984 648

50590 261

19120 254

19125 248



36561 211

49505 179

66982 177

52332 174

47563 165

47562 147
 

IV. Outcomes from Surgical Procedures

Number of patients with a PostSurgical wound infection within 30 days following
a surgical encounter.

4

 


